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Aboagye-Nimo Emmanuel Research Assistant Loughborough University e.aboagye-nimo@lboro.ac.uk 

Addis Nick PhD Researcher University of Leeds gy11nja@leeds.ac.uk 

Anthony Graham Crime Reduction Tactical Adviser 
and Architectural 

Essex Police graham.anthony@essex.pnn.police.uk 

Cooper James Senior Community Safety Project 
Officer 

Redditch Borough Council james.cooper@bromsgroveandredditch.gov.uk 

Cunnington Doreen  Environmental Health Officer Nottingham City Council Doreen.Cunnington@nottingham.gov.uk 

Cushion John Detective Chief Inspector TP Capability & Support, Met 
Police 

 john.cushion@met.pnn.police.uk 

Czarnomski Sarah Senior Project Development 
Officer 

The Police Foundation sarah.czarnomski@police-foundation.org.uk 

Daisley Kate Operations Director Neighbourhood and Home Watch 
Network (England & Wales) 

kate.daisley@ourwatch.org.uk 

Dukes Nicola Crime Prevention Officer Devon and Cornwall Police nicola.dukes@devonandcornwall.pnn.police.uk 

Evans Emily Research Assistant Loughborough University e.evans@lboro.ac.uk 

Fadesco Allison Policy Officer for Community 
Safety  

Charnwood Borough Council allison.fadesco@charnwood.gov.uk 

Ferber Ariela Senior Policing Insight Assessor Home Office Crime and Policing 
Knowledge Hub 

ariela.ferber@homeoffice.gsi.gov.uk 

Firth Simon Detective Chief Inspector Nottinghamshire Police Simon.firth@nottinghamshire.pnn.police.uk 

Follows Katy Community Safety Officer Crime and Drugs Partnership katy.follows@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 

Futer  Melanie Off Campus Affairs Manager University of Nottingham melanie.futer@nottingham.ac.uk 

Garius Laura Shop Theft Analyst Nottingham Trent University laura.garius@ntu.ac.uk 

Gibb Craig Business Manager Nottingham City Homes craig.gibb@nottinghamcityhomes.org.uk 

Grove Louise Senior Lecturer Loughborough University l.e.grove@lboro.ac.uk 
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Hancock Sam Nottinghamshire Police Pre 
Crime Unit 

Nottinghamshire Police  

Henstock Darren Police Inspector West Midlands Police d.henstock@west-midlands.pnn.police.uk 

Hewitt Claire  Nottingham Crime and Drugs 
Partnership 

claire.hewitt@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 

Hills John Snr ALO & Force CCTV Liaison 
Officer 

Essex Police john.hills@essex.pnn.police.uk 

Holdaway Simon Professor Of Criminology Nottingham Trent University s.holdaway@ntu.ac.uk 

Hunter James Principal Lecturer in Public Policy Nottingham Trent University james.hunter@ntu.ac.uk 

Judge Paul Crime Manager West Mercia Police paul.judge@westmercia.pnn.police.uk 

Jupp Steve Assistant Chief Constable Nottinghamshire Police rachel.richardson7868@nottinghamshire.pnn.police.uk  

King Ian Crime Prevention Design Advisor Warwickshire Police ian.king@warwickshire.pnn.police.uk 

Laycock Gloria Professor of Crime Science  University College London g.laycock@ucl.ac.uk 

Marriott Leslie Analyst Crime & Drugs Partnership - 
Nottingham City Council 

leslie.marriott@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 

Matthews Steve Principal Environmental Health 
Officer 

Nottingham City Council steve.matthews@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 

McInnes Alan Director ACPO Secured by Design mcinnes.alan@yahoo.co.uk 

Moyes Peter CEO Lifeskills-Edcuation peter@lifeskill-education.co.uk 

Murray Alex Chief Superintendent Society of Evidence Based  

Musson Claudia Detective Derbyshire Constabulary  

Oliver Christine Interim Director Nottingham 
Crime and Drugs Partne 

Crime and Drugs Partnership  christine.oliver@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 

Pate Felicity Community Safety Project Officer Redditch Borough Council f.pate7@googlemail.com 

Pease Ken Visiting Professor  Loughborough University and 
University College London 

k.pease@lboro.ac.uk 

Price Lesley Specialist Environmental Health 
Officer  

Charnwood Borough Council lesley.price@charnwood.gov.uk 

Pullinger Jennifer Police Sergeant West Midlands Police jennifer.pullinger@west-midlands.pnn.police.uk 

Rhodes James Policy, Performance and Insight 
Manager 

Nottingham Crime and Drugs 
Partnership 

james.rhodes@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
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Severn Robert Detective Chief Inspector Nottinghamshire Police rob.severn@nottinghamshire.pnn.police.uk 

Shaw Steven Detective Inspector Derbyshire Constabulary Steven.shaw.3222@derbyshire.pnn.police.uk 

Sheldon Kathy Regional Housing Manager Nottingham City Homes kathy.sheldon@nottinghamcityhomes.org.uk 

Simmonds Mark Student Community Liaison 
Manager 

Nottingham Trent University mark.simmonds1@ntu.ac.uk 

Smalley Wayne Project Manager Nottingham City Homes wayne.smalley@nottinghamcityhomes.org.uk 

Stanley Claire Capability Adviser - Crime 
Prevention & Community  

Home Office Centre for Applied 
Science and Technology 

claire.stanley@homeoffice.gsi.gov.uk 

Surgey Darren Crime Prevention Advisor Nottinghamshire Police darren.surgey@nottinghamshire.pnn.police.uk 

Thelen Chris Maintenance Manager Nottingham City Homes christopher.thelen@nottinghamcityhomes.org.uk 

Thompson Rebecca Senior Researcher Institute for Public Safety Crime 
and Justice 

rebecca.thompson@northampton.ac.uk 

Tilley Nick Professor  University College London n.tilley@ucl.ac.uk 

Tipping Paddy Police and Crime Commissioner Nottinghamshire Office of the 
Police and Crime Commissioner 

kayt.radford@nottinghamshire.pnn.police.uk 

Traynor Joseph Crime Survey Manager Office for National Statistics joe.traynor@ons.gsi.gov.uk 

Tseloni Andromachi Professor of Quantitative 
Criminology 

Loughborough University a.tseloni@lboro.ac.uk 

Ward Rich Detective Chief Inspector Leicestershire Police richard.ward@leicestershire.pnn.police.uk 

Wardle Michelle Police Constable Nottinghamshire Police rachel.richardson7868@nottinghamshire.pnn.police.uk  

White Jonathan Threat Assessment Unit Manager Leicestershire Police jonathan.white@leicestershire.pnn.police.uk 

Williams Simon Police Sergeant West Midlands Police s.a.williams@west-midlands.pnn.police.uk 

Wilson Colin Capability Adviser - Crime 
Prevention and Community 
Safety 

Home Office Centre for Applied 
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colin.wilson@homeoffice.gsi.gov.uk 

 

mailto:rachel.richardson7868@nottinghamshire.pnn.police.uk

